
MPD, DC GOVERNMENT, DC BUSINESSES & THE COMMUNITY PRESENT

Police District Date Time Location

Seventh District Friday, July 8, 2022 1:00pm – 7:30pm BTS Summer Kick-off 
600 Mellon St, SE

Sixth District Wednesday, July 13, 2022 1:00pm – 7:30pm Anacostia Library 
1800 Good Hope Rd. SE 

Sixth District Friday, July 15, 2022  1:00pm – 7:30pm Stoddert Terr./Ft. Dupont
 200 37th Place SE

Fifth District Tuesday, July 19, 2022 1:00pm – 7:30pm Starburst Plaza 
15th & Bladensburg Rd. NE

Third District Thursday, July 21, 2022 1:00pm – 7:30pm African American Civil War
1925 Vermont Ave. NW

Fifth District Monday, July 25, 2022 1:00pm – 7:30pm Edgewood 
600 Evarts St, NE

First District Wednesday, July 27, 2022 1:00pm – 7:30pm Eastern Market
810 D Street, SE

Sixth District Friday, July 29, 2022 1:00pm – 7:30pm Falls Terr. 
4800 Alabama Ave, SE

Seventh District Tuesday, August 2, 2022 1:00pm – 7:30pm Hartford
 3000 30th St, SE

Fourth District Thursday, August 4, 2022 1:00pm – 7:30pm Petworth 
9th & Taylor St. NW

Seventh District Monday, August 8, 2022 1:00pm – 7:30pm 10th Bellevue DCPL Back-To-School 
 115 Atlantic St. SW

First District Wednesday, August 10, 2022 1:00pm – 7:30pm  DC Wharf
 900 Maine St, SW

Seventh District Friday, August 12, 2022 1:00pm – 7:30pm Giant Food Lot 
1535 Alabama Ave., SE

Seventh District Tuesday, August 16, 2022 1:00pm – 7:30pm Malcom X 
600 LeBaum St. SE

Seventh District Thursday, August 18, 2022 1:00pm – 7:30pm Congress Park 
1300 Congress St. SE 


